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 INTEREXCHANGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICE TARIFF  
 9.  OBSOLETE BUSINESS COMPLEX SERVICE OFFERINGS 
 
9.2 BUSINESS SERVICE OFFERINGS 
 C. MTS Services 
 2. Affinity Programs for MTS Services 
 c. Rates and Charges (Cont’d) 
 
 (3) WRG 
 
  Customers subscribing to the WRG program pay a flat rate per minute rate for 

intrastate calls.  A Minimum Service Period of 12 months is applicable. 
 
   MINIMUM MAXIMUM 
 MINIMUM MAXIMUM MONTHLY MONTHLY 
 INTRASTATE INTRASTATE USAGE  USAGE 
 RATE RATE CHARGE CHARGE 
 
 [1] $0.179 [1] $75.00 
 
  Travel Service is provided at standard rates. Calls are measured and billed in six 

second increments. 
 
 (4) RDA 
 
  Subscribers to the service pay an initial fee of $25.00 to $250.00 against which all 

charges for service is debited.  Customers access the network by dialing a toll free 
number.  Use of the service including long distance calling, is charged at a flat rate per 
minute.  Operator assistance is available for a charge of $1.00 for the first minute and 
$0.299 for usage thereafter.  All calls are measured and billed in sixty second 
increments.  Pre-paid balances may be paid by check or billed to a valid commercial 
credit card. 

 
 MINIMUM MAXIMUM 

 INTERSTATE INTRASTATE INTERSTATE INTRASTATE 
 RATE RATE RATE RATE 

 
  [1] [1] $0.299 $0.299 
 
 
 
 
[1] See Section 2.4 of this Tariff for Minimums. 
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